
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 5
Weelde Vliegveld 30.12.2023

TROL

Valérie AUGHUET
ThOR
Omloop : D55
Afstand : 4300m
Tijd : 0:42:29 (9'53"/km) [Punten : 737]

4/17 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Marie MORLON 0:31:18 [1000]
2. Therese HOHL 0:38:12 [819]
3. Anne GODEL 0:40:11 [779]

1. 122 00:03:20 393m 8'29"/km
2. 137 00:03:12 00:06:32 340m 9'25"/km
3. 131 00:02:38 00:09:10 326m 8'05"/km
4. 132 00:03:14 00:12:24 369m 8'46"/km
5. 127 00:03:02 00:15:26 193m 15'43"/km
6. 144 00:02:42 00:18:08 317m 8'31"/km
7. 128 00:02:21 00:20:29 219m 10'44"/km
8. 102 00:05:42 00:26:11 556m 10'15"/km
9. 111 00:04:51 00:31:02 433m 11'12"/km

10. 124 00:05:16 00:36:18 494m 10'40"/km
11. 123 00:04:03 00:40:21 397m 10'12"/km
12. 999 00:02:08 00:42:29 261m 8'10"/km
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